
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0064 Safety Supplies 

Due Date: 10/13/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Kurent Safety, Inc. $14,930.92 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

 PROPOSALS OPENING  
RFP 

20-0182R / Municipal Advisor Services  
BidBuy Reference # B-25091 

Thursday, October 14, 2021 at 10:30 am 
 

Vendor Name: 

1. Masterson Advisors LLC 

2. Acacia Financial Group, Inc. 

3. PFM 

4. Hilltop Securities Inc. 

5. Columbia Capital Management, LLC 
 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0152 Electrical Wire and Cable 

Due Date: 10/20/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

J. P. Simons & Company $341,445.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0153 Rock Salt 

Due Date: 10/21/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Morton Salt, Inc $14,705,073.00 

Cargill, Inc. Salt, Road Safety $12,959,008.50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 20-0206 Safety Appurtenance Parts: Guardrail, Cable, and Attenuator 
Part 

Due Date: 10/22/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

No Bids Received  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
BID OPENING RESULTS 

IFB 
Contract#/Description 21-0037R John Deere Equipment Repairs 

Due Date: Friday, October 22, 2021 

Time: 10:30a.m. CDT 
 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

 
West Side Tractor Sales 

 
$104,164.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening. 
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 
I L L I N O I S T O L L W A Y 

2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL 60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0142 Traffic Control Channelizers 

Due Date: 10/27/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Roadsafe Traffic Systems $457,855.00 

Cicero Mfg. & Supply Company, Inc. $400,612.50 

Tiles in Style $937,500.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#21-0095/Tripwire Software Maintenance Support Services/22-557THA-INFOT-B-
24444 

Due Date: October 28,2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid Group A Total Bid Group B 

Dynamic Interactive 
Business Systems Inc. $345,913.00 $54,285.00 

Savvy Technology 
Solutions LLC $346,344.50 $54,200.00 

vPrime Tech Inc. $502,435.27 $51,673.45 

Alert IT Solutions $378,339.20 $52,500.00 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 
Contract#/Description: 21-0096R / Electrical Supplies 

Due Date: 10/28/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Evergreen Supply Co. $282,614.00 

J.P. Simons & Company $188,323.60 
 

 

 




